2R - AEERR

BREIET : #%IEAO BREET : #XIEMAQ|BRIIRET : BRIEMUC|—MRIRET : BEIEMO|—HRIRIET : BEIEMN® o =
hiE - BRI EE - REERE HhiE - RRE{EZE HhiE - RE{EZ il - BREI{EZE hiE - BRI{EZE = "
RISV m RINYV m RINYV m RAINY m RINYV m RINY m RINY m
xOR
TVh/7iAE 27 | 1,590.02 7 372.44 22 | 1,468.67 16 | 1,395.77 72 | 4,826.90
ERERR
TVhi7ERE 3 90.48 26 854.75 82 | 2,590.24 111 | 3,535.47
1%
AT AR 5 76.53 12 290.20 6 254.28 23 621.01
&t 35 | 1,757.03 7 372.44 34 | 1,758.87 22 | 1650.05 26 854.75 82 | 2,590.24 206 | 8,983.38
il - BRE{EE EE - wREEE WESIER
RINY m ERET RINY m ERET m B
KAF
TVhi7iRAE 65 | 4,454.46 4,454 7 372.44 372 | 4,826.90 4,827
ERE
TVhi5EAE 111 | 3,535.47 3,535 3,535.47 3,535
et S
B 111 | 3,535.47 3,535
&5
A7 AR 23 621.01 621 621.01 621




BERRET  BEIRGEZO

BRES mEes FEfR RIR - HESE
26 300 20.66 RATAE A
29 300 26.87 RAGAE A
79 800 24.93 Ea KO
80 800 55.73 KO
81 800 46.52 KO
82 800 23.03 KO
83 800 31.19 pNMEES
84 800 30.87 pNEES
85 800 48.57 pNEES
86 800 51.16 pNMEES
87 800 43.16 pNEES
146 300 4.80 EZnA7

10989 800 55.74 pNEES
10995 800 51.03 pNEES
10996 800 29.57 pNEES
10997 720 47.11 R
11050 720 7.49 R
11321 800 99.10 RO
11323 800 52.05 RO
11351 1000 30.64 ESpEEL RO
11359 800 52.93 RO
11617 800 78.31 RO
11624 800 94.51 RO
11635 800 52.13 RO
11636 800 39.86 ESpEEL RO
11661 1000 91.11 ESpEEL RO
11678 1000 102.86 ESpEEL RO
11754 800 36.84 ESBEES RO
12207 720 35.88 ERER
12208 800 51.08 RO
12209 800 51.18 RO
12210 800 50.96 RO
12211 1350 281.55 RO
12497 800 34.17 RO

12498 800 44.35 RO



800 28.95 KA
800 38.72 KA
800 49.16 KA
800 64.30 KA
250 28.20 EZULY
250 13.98 EZULY
250 24.55 B ZnA7
250 6.28 RAFRAZE
250 5.00 Lz
800 46.20 ESpES KOZFE
B ATE EEE | w3
Bfd A
3AN Y 27 AN 7 ANy 3Ny 5 AN Y
2,183.28 m 53.81 m 1,590.02 m 372.44 m 90.48 m 76.53 m




3442
3836
3842
3870
3871
3891
5576
5585
5586
5850
5862
5863
5982
6006
6008
6010
6037
6708
6709
6711
6714
6716
11680
11717
11719
11720
11731
11733
11735
11757
11971
11972
11973
12010
12011

BRRIET  BEIRGEZO

(WECS
600
800
800
800
800
800
200
200
200
200
200
200
250
250
250
250
200
300
300
300
300
300
600
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

FEfR
5.75
54.35
74.55
72.55
67.57
41.63
8.82
48.90
53.97
49.90
7.90
22.27
40.06
20.95
20.22
19.78
9.21
17.02
11.73
30.01
33.82
30.07
40.18
9.47
25.29
6.89
25.14
22.26
4.08
14.96
99.75
102.55
63.2
102.47
100.46

st - BAERE
S hA7
AOE
AOE
AOE
AOE
AOE
YL
YL
YL
YL
YL
RAFAE A
RAFAE A
RAFAE A
RAFAE A
RAFAE A
RAFAE A
RAAER
RAAER
RAAER
SELLY
SEZYLY
RAAER
RAAER
RAAER
SEZYLY
SEZYLY
RAAER
S 047
S 047
AOFE
AOFE
AOFE
AOE
AOE



12028
12029
12038
12042
12422
12433
12438
12250
12251
12252
13433
13434
13443
13444
13445
13551

800 49.51 KA
800 43.46 KA
800 43.82 KA
800 43.23 KA
500 58.13 RAFRAZE
500 11.10 RAFRAZE
600 57.53 RAFRAZE
800 53.36 KA
800 49.17 KA
800 54.27 KA
800 66.75 KA
800 63.13 KA
800 74.62 KA
800 75.61 KA
800 72.66 KA
300 10.42 RAFAEF
= HEF AARE BHNA7
51 A v 17 W v 22 AN 12 W v
2,184.50 m 425.63 m 1,468.67 m 290.20 m




1507
1688
1716
1723
1725
2446
3781
3782
3786
3812
3825
4243
4244
4246
4255
4364
4367
4376
4388
4424
4426
4428
4550
5015
5040
5041
5042
5043
5046
5349
5351
5354
5356
6784
13582

BRRIET  BEIREZG

(WECS
800
800
200
200
200
450
1000
1000
1000
1000
800
250
250
250
250
1000
1000
1000
800
800
800
800
200
200
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
800
800

R
31.2
3.63
45.92
21.06
45.79
3.33
115.58
132.87
135.36
92.43
185.13
32.23
31.92
49.93
3.98
83.79
85.23
82.23
66.35
75.09
76.2
76.14
7.63
4.14
53.18
22.36
14.60
32.93
15.16
24.95
33.35
43.85
43.84
65.31
89.23

st - BAERE
AOE
AOE
S hA7
RAGAE R
S hA7
RAGAE A
AOE
AOE
AOE
AOE
AOE
RAFAE A
RAFAE A
YL
RAFAE A
AOE
AOE
AOFE
AOFE
AOFE
AOFE
AOFE
RAAER
RAAER
RAAER
RAAER
RAAER
RAAER
RAAER
S 047
RAAER
S 047
S 047
AOE
AOE



&5t FEF KEOE [SEZVLS
35 AN 13 2V Y 16 2N v 6 AN Y
1,925.92 m 275.87 m 1,395.77 m 254.28 m




—fRIRIE T ELIEUG HF11-10EHX

BERES WEES R AEHE
2428 250 32.40 EFEZ
2429 350 21.25 EFEZ
2431 350 31.10 EFE
2577 200 14.90 EFEZ
2588 400 41.65 EFE
2602 350 24.99 ERX
2604 350 41.80 EFE
2606 250 34.60 EFE
2626 400 40.82 EFE
2628 400 40.92 EFE
5724 200 34.77 EFE
5730 600 48.96 EFE
5736 250 2.03 EFE
5746 250 1.99 EFE
5752 500 47.21 EFE
5754 500 37.03 EFE
5755 500 52.99 EFE
11640 200 52.86 EFE
11649 250 63.60 EFE
11652 600 25.97 EFE
11660 600 46.82 EFE
11674 250 2.35 EFE
11676 600 26.82 EFE
11677 600 62.69 EFE
11679 600 14.63 EFE
11681 600 9.60 EFE

= ERK
26 AN v 26 AN v
854.75 m 854.75 m




—fRIRIE T ELIEUG® F11-200E X

ERES mEes IER HETE
2425 250 22.81 EHIRZ
2631 250 24.78 EHINZ
2636 250 39.35 JE3E5 IR
2641 250 10.50 EHIRZ
2643 250 4.50 EHIRZ
2703 200 7.70 JE3E5 IR
2738 200 29.15 R
2753 200 25.85 R
2800 200 50.78 R
2986 250 64.87 R
2988 200 34.02 R
2991 200 33.89 R
2993 200 49.93 R
2994 200 29.71 R
2997 200 30.77 R
3021 200 49.94 R
3025 200 9.90 R
3268 250 37.37 RN
3269 250 14.54 R
3270 250 7.28 R
3272 250 40.90 RN
3273 200 15.00 R
3277 200 44.86 R
3283 200 34.01 RN
3287 200 54.00 R
3294 250 6.65 R
3299 250 47.90 R
3306 250 69.40 ERER
3309 250 60.48 ERER
3311 250 59.43 ERER
3313 250 49.95 ERER
3314 250 33.00 ERER
3320 250 41.16 ERER
3322 250 37.72 ERER
3325 250 3.30 ERER



3354
3356
3381
3392
3438
3446
3451
3453
3466
3471
3473
3478
3481
3483
3485
3490
3501
3509
3510
3513
3516
3529
3616
3634
3635
3637
3639
3643
3644
3656
3683
3691
3697
3699
3705
3706
3722
3724
3736

250
250
200
250
250
300
250
300
250
250
250
300
250
250
300
300
300
250
250
250
250
200
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
250
300
300
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

65.58
43.88
25.85
32.90
18.41
24.75
41.55
38.20
50.00

4.50

1.80
35.95
30.85

2.20
37.00
50.15
26.65
16.85

2.00

4.35
46.90
25.80
49.50
32.08
30.78
30.90
44.20

5.40
57.55

4.35
41.45
40.70
48.45
17.50
41.70
30.90
29.95
38.40
28.50

EFRN
EFRN
EREN
EFRN
EFRN
EREN
EFRN
EFRN
EREN
EFRN
EFRNH
EFRN
EFRN
EFRNH
EFRN
EFRN
EFRN
EFRNH
EFRNH
EFRN
iz Ra
RN
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

e 1 O I O I N O O O



3739
3740
3744
3747
3748
3783
3784
9950

250
200
250
250
250
250
300
250

17.70
45.85
27.85
30.50

5.20
27.05
41.40
20.86

o)
ol
—+

EFM

82 AN v

82 AN

2,590.24 m

2,590.24 m

EFRN
EFRN
EREN
EFRN
EFRN
EREN
EFRN
EFRN



